

Item No. 06

Ct 09

rup

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

FMA 1391 of 2008

Amita Charan
Vs
Union of India

Mr. Sujit Saha.

... for the appellant.

Mr. Subit Majumdar

... for the respondent.

Learned advocates for the parties are present.

No time today, let this matter appear on
10.09.2026 at 12.00 Noon.

(Biswaroop Chowdhury, J.)